Martin County Convent Farmers' Market Stanton, Texas

Vendor Contract of Compliance

| I, | (herein referred to as "Vendor") acknowledge tha |
|---|--|
| Grelton Pavilion Stanton, Te | xas and agree to the rules and regulations of the Martin County |
| | • |
| Convent Farmers Market muthat MCCFM Board member County Convent Farmers' M liability, loss or damages that hereby agrees to indemnify a | est be grown by me, prepared by me or crafted by me and understands may perform site inspections. Vendor must agree to release Martarket and the Martin County Convent from any and all injury, to the may occur to property or self, while on the grounds. Vendor and hold harmless Martin County Convent Farmers' Market and the |
| | |
| Vendor Signature | |
| Business Name | |
| Date | Vendor Phone Number |
| | |

Vendor's Email Address